

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO.7219 OF 2021

Mr.A.R.Gole for the Petitioner.

Office Notes, Office memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions & Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

**CORAM : A.A.SAYED &
ABHAY AHUJA, JJ.
DATED : 8 MARCH 2022**

P.C.:

(Mentioned out of turn.)

Stand over to 15 March 2022 for directions.

(ABHAY AHUJA,J.)

(A.A. SAYED,J.)